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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Avanthsa, Vishnu (DRAG) ................... B 306 Moore, Jacob (2.0,NORK)

Bass, Kyle (GCCS) ............................... B 312 Scotton, Dalton (2.0,R2D2)

Baur, James (WALH) ........................... B 294 Kellner, Thomas (3.0,WYOM)

Bell, Mia (BELL) .................................. B 326 Bollmer, Rowan (0.5,CICS)

Bhatt, Arav (DRAG) ............................. B 291 Giannotta, Andrew (4.0,THBK)

Bobba, Sasanka (WALH) .................... B 297 Jones, William (3.0,NORK)

Bollmer, Rowan (CICS) ....................... W 326 Bell, Mia (0.5,BELL)

Braden, Hunter (NORK) ...................... W 325 Hamilton, Dana (0.5,BB8)

Braga, Ryan (THBK) ............................ W 309 Carroll, Ben (2.0,SSKN)

Carroll, Ben (SSKN) ............................ B 309 Braga, Ryan (2.0,THBK)

Carter, Tyler (NORK) ........................... W 308 Green, Daniel (2.0,CICS)

Collius, Kylie (R2D2) ........................... W 315 Evans, A'Dantay (1.5,DOMC)

Coston, Nehemiah (MTAY) ................. W 311 Smearsoll, Nathan (2.0,CICS)

Cummins, Matthew (NORK) ............... W 301 Miller, Magnus (3.0,SSKN)

Doty, David (R2D2) ............................. W 317 Weiss, Kaitlyn (1.5,CICS)

Driscoll, Adam (NAGE) ........................ W 313 Gonzalez, Vinny (2.0,LINC)

Edwards, Thomas (RIDG) ................... W 296 Sachdeva, Yuv (3.0,DRAG)

Evans, A'Dantay (DOMC) .................... B 315 Collius, Kylie (1.5,R2D2)

Giannotta, Andrew (THBK) ................. W 291 Bhatt, Arav (4.0,DRAG)

Gonzalez, Diego (LINC) ....................... B 298 Griffin, Carter (3.0,YELS)
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Gonzalez, Vinny (LINC) ....................... B 313 Driscoll, Adam (2.0,NAGE)

Gorur, Deniz (GCCS) ........................... B 305 Stewart, Jack (2.0,SUCD)

Green, Daniel (CICS) ........................... B 308 Carter, Tyler (2.0,NORK)

Griffin, Carter (YELS) .......................... W 298 Gonzalez, Diego (3.0,LINC)

Hamilton, Dana (BB8) ........................ B 325 Braden, Hunter (1.0,NORK)

Hebenstiel, Lars (CAET) ...................... W 304 Sharp, Sebastian (2.0,R2D2)

Hensley, Katie (NORK) ....................... W 324 O'Rourke, Grant (1.0,THBK)

Jessee, Camrin (NORK) ...................... W 319 Watson, Jaylen (1.0,R2D2)

Jett, Brandon (R2D2) ......................... B 323 Prather, Daniel (1.0,NORK)

Jones, Dillon (NORK) .......................... W 327 Williams, Andrew (0.0,BELL)

Jones, William (NORK) ........................ W 297 Bobba, Sasanka (3.0,WALH)

Kelley, Caroline (NORK) ..................... W 318 Powers, Bo (1.5,READ)

Kellner, Thomas (WYOM) ................... W 294 Baur, James (3.5,WALH)

Kruglov, Dennis (DRAG) ..................... W 292 Sokolis, Kyle (4.0,STDO)

Lawrence, Ta’Quan (MTAY) ................ B 295 Salvato, Cole (3.0,SSKN)

Linhthasack, Justin (BELL) ................. B 316 Stokes III, Freddie (1.5,BB8)

Mahich, Joshua (LAKO) ...................... W 300 McDowell, Makaila (3.0,CAST)

Mattingly, Henry (NORK) .................... B 302 Odaka, Leo (3.0,WALH)

McDowell, Makaila (CAST) ................. B 300 Mahich, Joshua (3.0,LAKO)

Miller, Magnus (SSKN) ....................... B 301 Cummins, Matthew (3.0,NORK)
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Moore, Jacob (NORK) ......................... W 306 Avanthsa, Vishnu (2.0,DRAG)

Moses, Joe (DEPK) ............................. W 299 Schueler, Mark (3.0,READ)

Mullins, Toni (R2D2) ........................... B 310 Smearsoll, Caleb (2.0,CICS)

Neilson, Gavan (R2D2) ...................... W 322 Purnell, Logan (1.0,BELL)

O'Rourke, Grant (THBK) ..................... B 324 Hensley, Katie (1.0,NORK)

Odaka, Leo (WALH) ............................. W 302 Mattingly, Henry (2.5,NORK)

Poole, John (CAET) .............................. B 321 Robinson, Aakiyah (1.0,CAST)

Powers, Bo (READ) .............................. B 318 Kelley, Caroline (1.5,NORK)

Prather, Daniel (NORK) ...................... W 323 Jett, Brandon (1.0,R2D2)

Purnell, Logan (BELL) ......................... B 322 Neilson, Gavan (1.0,R2D2)

Ramirez, Rafael (WALH) ..................... W 314 Simmons, Zachary (2.0,LAKO)

Redding, Cole (WALH) ........................ B 303 Rettig, James (2.5,NORK)

Rettig, James (NORK) ......................... W 303 Redding, Cole (2.5,WALH)

Reynolds, Morgan (RIDG) ................... W 307 Schlake, Zachary (2.0,CICS)

Robinson, Aakiyah (CAST) .................. W 321 Poole, John (1.0,CAET)

Rodriguez, Kelvin (R2D2) ................... B 320 Whittaker, David (1.0,WALH)

Sachdeva, Yuv (DRAG) ....................... B 296 Edwards, Thomas (3.0,RIDG)

Salvato, Cole (SSKN) .......................... W 295 Lawrence, Ta’Quan (3.0,MTAY)

Schlake, Zachary (CICS) ..................... B 307 Reynolds, Morgan (2.0,RIDG)

Schroeder, Will (R2D2) ...................... B 293 Stetter, Brett (3.5,ROBA)
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Schueler, Mark (READ) ....................... B 299 Moses, Joe (3.0,DEPK)

Scotton, Dalton (R2D2) ...................... W 312 Bass, Kyle (2.0,GCCS)

Sharp, Sebastian (R2D2) ................... B 304 Hebenstiel, Lars (2.0,CAET)

Simmons, Zachary (LAKO) ................. B 314 Ramirez, Rafael (2.0,WALH)

Smearsoll, Caleb (CICS) ..................... W 310 Mullins, Toni (2.0,R2D2)

Smearsoll, Nathan (CICS) .................. B 311 Coston, Nehemiah (2.0,MTAY)

Sokolis, Kyle (STDO) ........................... B 292 Kruglov, Dennis (4.0,DRAG)

Stetter, Brett (ROBA) .......................... W 293 Schroeder, Will (3.0,R2D2)

Stewart, Jack (SUCD) .......................... W 305 Gorur, Deniz (2.0,GCCS)

Stokes III, Freddie (BB8) .................... W 316 Linhthasack, Justin (1.5,BELL)

Watson, Jaylen (R2D2) ....................... B 319 Jessee, Camrin (1.0,NORK)

Weiss, Kaitlyn (CICS) .......................... B 317 Doty, David (1.5,R2D2)

Whittaker, David (WALH) .................... W 320 Rodriguez, Kelvin (1.0,R2D2)

Williams, Andrew (BELL) .................... B 327 Jones, Dillon (0.0,NORK)
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